=
10

O 00N UL B WN -

O 00 NO UL A WN -

N NNNRPRPRPRRRRPRRRRPRR
W INRPROWOOWMNOOOUDAWNIERO

100m.6pacc

10.10.2015
OEBOYKU

(017 ]e])
'ycbkoBa AHa
Tapacosa lNonuHa
MenexuHa KpuctnHa
Mokmgosa Mapus
KOouHa Kcenus
lNokngoBa AHacTacus
ApTembeBa BepoHuka
KysHeuoBa AnekcaHapa
Bonkosa [Japbs
KosaneHko Mapraputa
Kypasnésa KapuHa
MAJIbYNKU

®no
KopHes Erop
Cknsapos Tumoden
AnaKpuHCKnin AHgpen
[eHblimkos MNaBen
HukynuH Makcum
Monsikos Npoxop
MepkypbeB AnekcaHgp
AnsikpuHcKun AnekcaHgp
Kpyrnos Hukuta
KanmbikoB daHuun
TumodhbeeB Anekcen
KykoB Tumodpen
KopHeT AdaHacui
ConHues Erop
BepéskuH ®énop
KOanues Mpuropwui
KysHeuoB Makcum
BacuneHko VBaH
Cnob6oxaHuH MNétp
Kyp6aTtos Amutpuii
MywknH PomaH
XapkeBuy NnaToH
TionbnaHoB Bnagucnas

rog
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004

rog
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005

42,97
43,68
44,02
45,83
44,74
46,04
45,03
47,15
50,06
53,75

37,38
37,57
38,58
40,03
40,62
40,71
43,23
44,12
44,23
43,16
44,91
43,71
44,02
44,86
45,22
45,11
45,18
45,84
45,6

47,96
48,02
48,31

1,29,51
1,30,58
1,31,39
1,35,06
1,35,44
1,35,62
1,36,71
1,39,92
1,44,48
1,52,37

1,19,13
1,19,45
1,24,30
1,25,12
1,26,37
1,27,34
1,32,05
1,32,89
1,33,01
1,33,20
1,33,52
1,33,65
1,33,70
1,34,17
1,34,82
1,34,89
1,35,17
1,35,82
1,36,53
1,40,61
1,41,48
1,41,51

w W W w w w wnN

1loH

lioH

w w w NN

1toH
lioH
1to0H
lioH
1to0H
lioH
1to0H
1lioH
1toH
1lioH
1toH
1lioH
1toH
1lioH
1toH

1toH



