100м.брасс

10.10.2015 ДЕВОЧКИ

Nº	ФИО	год			
1	Гуськова Яна	2004	42,97	1,29,51	2
2	Тарасова Полина	2004	43,68	1,30,58	3
3	Мелехина Кристина	2004	44,02	1,31,39	3
4	Покидова Мария	2004	45,83	1,35,06	3
5	Юдина Ксения	2004	44,74	1,35,44	3
6	Покидова Анастасия	2004	46,04	1,35,62	3
7	Артемьева Вероника	2004	45,03	1,36,71	3
8	Кузнецова Александра	2006	47,15	1,39,92	3
9	Волкова Дарья	2004	50,06	1,44,48	1юн
10	Коваленко Маргарита	2004	53,75	1,52,37	1юн
11	Журавлёва Карина	2004			
	МАЛЬЧИКИ				
Nº	ФИО	год			
1	Корнев Егор	2004	37,38	1,19,13	2
2	Скляров Тимофей	2004	37,57	1,19,45	2
3	Алякринский Андрей	2004	38,58	1,24,30	3
4	Деньщиков Павел	2004	40,03	1,25,12	3
5	Никулин Максим	2004	40,62	1,26,37	3
6	Поляков Прохор	2004	40,71	1,27,34	3
7	Меркурьев Александр	2003	43,23	1,32,05	1 юн
8	Алякринский Александр	2004	44,12	1,32,89	1 юн
9	Круглов Никита	2004	44,23	1,33,01	1 юн
10	Калмыков Даниил	2004	43,16	1,33,20	1 юн
11	Тимофеев Алексей	2004	44,91	1,33,52	1 юн
12	Жуков Тимофей	2004	43,71	1,33,65	1 юн
13	Корнет Афанасий	2004	44,02	1,33,70	1 юн
14	Солнцев Егор	2004	44,86	1,34,17	1 юн
15	Берёзкин Фёдор	2003	45,22	1,34,82	1 юн
16	Юдичев Григорий	2004	45,11	1,34,89	1 юн
17	Кузнецов Максим	2004	45,18	1,35,17	1 юн
18	Василенко Иван	2004	45,84	1,35,82	1 юн
19	Слобожанин Пётр	2005	45,6	1,36,53	1 юн
20	Курбатов Дмитрий	2004	47,96	1,40,61	1 юн
21	Пушкин Роман	2005	48,02	1,41,48	1 юн
22	Харкевич Платон	2004	48,31	1,41,51	1 юн
23	Тюльпанов Владислав	2005			